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    Product Name :
  Bottles Reagent

  Product Code :
  ALTECEDULABB0401

 

 

  Description :

Bottles Reagent

Borosilicate glass, narrow mouth with interchangable hexagonal glass hollow stopper.

Sizes

30 ml.

60 ml.

125 ml.

250 ml.

500 ml.

1000 ml.

2000 ml.

5000 ml.
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